
CCI would like to officially introduce its new line of Injection Molded Cases.  Our design incorporates 
unique design features, making our cases the strongest and most dependable cases on the market.  Our 
new design includes a tongue and groove closure that seals the case, greatly reducing the opportunities 
for foreign object debris.  Our hinges and latches are more durable than any other widely used brand.

NEW CASE SIZES 
FROM CONDUCTIVE CONTAINERS, INC

NEW SIZES & IMPROVED DESIGN

INJECTION MOLDED CASES

Tongue and groove closure Stronger hinges and latches

INJECTION MOLDED BOXES

ALL PRODUCTS
EXPRESS AND 

READY TO SHIP

4545-50

3545-625

3545-75

4545-200

Vastly improved design with dependable ESD protection

*Images not to scale

1/4”

1/4”

3/8”

3/8”

1”

3/8”

1”

1/4”

CASE PART NUMBER DIMENSIONS (I.D.) QTY/CASE

2020 2 x 2 x 1/4" 100

2525 2-9/16 x 2-9/16 x 1/2" 150

2820 2-7/8 x 2 x 1/2" 100

2820-75 2-7/8 x 2 x 3/4” 60

2820-100 2-7/8 x 2 x 1” 60

2535 3-1/2 x 2-9/16 x 1/2" 100

2535-75 3-1/2 x 2-9/16 x 3/4" 100

2535-1 3-1/2 x 2-9/16 x 1" 75

3545 4-5/8 x 3-1/2 x 1/2" 50

3545-625 4-5/8 x 3-1/2 x 5/8” 40

3545-75 4-5/8 x 3-1/2 x 3/4” 30

4545-50 4-9/16 x 4-9/16 x 1/2” 48

4545-125 4-9/16 x 4-9/16 x 1-1/4” 24

4545-200 4-9/16 x 4-9/16 x 2” 16

7035 7 x 3-1/2 x 1/2” 50

New!

New!

New!

New!

New!

New!

New!


