NEW CASE SIZES

FROM CONDUCTIVE CONTAINERS, INC

INJECTION MOLDED CASES

NEW SIZES & IMPROVED DESIGN

CCI would like to officially introduce its new line of Injection Molded Cases. Our design incorporates unique design features, making our cases the strongest and most dependable cases on the market. Our new design includes a tongue and groove closure that seals the case, greatly reducing the opportunities for foreign object debris. Our hinges and latches are more durable than any other widely used brand.



Tongue and groove closure

ALL PRODUCTS EXPRESS AND READY TO SHIP





Stronger hinges and latches

INJECTION MOLDED BOXES

Vastly improved design with dependable ESD protection

CASE PART NUMBER	DIMENSIONS (I.D.)	QTY/CASE
2020	2 x 2 x 1/4"	100
2525	2-9/16 x 2-9/16 x 1/2"	150
2820	2-7/8 x 2 x 1/2"	100
New! 2820-75	2-7/8 x 2 x 3/4"	60
New! 2820-100	2-7/8 x 2 x 1"	60
2535	3-1/2 x 2-9/16 x 1/2"	100
2535-75	3-1/2 x 2-9/16 x 3/4"	100
2535-1	3-1/2 x 2-9/16 x 1"	75
3545	4-5/8 x 3-1/2 x 1/2"	50
New! 3545-625	4-5/8 x 3-1/2 x 5/8"	40
New! 3545-75	4-5/8 x 3-1/2 x 3/4"	30
New! 4545-50	4-9/16 x 4-9/16 x 1/2"	48
New! 4545-125	4-9/16 x 4-9/16 x 1-1/4"	24
New! 4545-200	4-9/16 x 4-9/16 x 2"	16
7035	7 x 3-1/2 x 1/2"	50

4545-50



1/4"











*Images not to scale